

November 6, 2018

Shalby/SE/2018-19/72

The Listing Department

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd

Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block,

Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),

Mumbai 400 051.

Scrip Code: SHALBY

Through: https://www.connect2nse.com/LISTING/

Corporate Service Department **BSE Limited**25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai 400 001.

Scrip Code: 540797

Through: http://listing.bseindia.com

Sub: Submission of Newspaper publication for Loss of original Share Certificate - Regulation 39 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Ref: Our earlier letter no. Shalby/SE/2017-18/12 dated March 7, 2018

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to our earlier letter as referred above and pursuant to Regulation 39 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, please find enclosed herewith the advertisement for issuance of duplicate shares published on November 5, 2018 in Financial Express Ahmedabad English and Gujarati editions against the request of Dr. Muthuswamy Krishnamurthy.

We request to take the same on your records and disseminate the same to the members.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely For **Shalby Limited**

Jayesh Patel
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: as above

SHALBY LIMITED

PJ=1815 FG(ENS) 5/11/18 WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

ces to watch on election night

the polls.

Meanwhile, Democratic hopes of taking the Senate hinge on nearly all of their incumbents winning - a difficult task and on flipping seats in a

few states that lean Republican, most notably Arizona, Tennessee and Texas.

Democratic senator Joe Donnelly is trying to fend off Republican businessman Mike Braun in a state that Trump won by 19 percent-

on alia the

s for 30th

TED

r in

ted M/s.

vra

otor

age points.

Donnelly is Indiana's lone Democrat elected statewide and has sought to align himself with Trump on the hot-button issue of expanding the

SHALBY LIMITED Regd. Office: Opp. Karnawati Glub, Sarking Galton CIN: L85110GJ2004PLC044867

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE

NOTICE is hereby given that the following share certificate issued by the Company has been reported as lost/misplaced/stolen and holder of the said share certificate has requested the Company for issue of duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof.

border wall with Mexico. He has portrayed himself as a moderate who works with both parties to pass legislation. "I go against my party all the time," he said recently.

Gogia Capital Services Limited

CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059674
Regd. Off.: 100A/1, Right Wing The Capital Court, Ground Floor, Shopping centre, Munirka -III, New Delhi -110067

Email: compliance@gogiacap.com,

Website: www.gogiacap.com

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, 13" November, 2018 inter-alia to consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2018.

For the above mentioned purpose, Trading Window for dealing in the shares of the Company by the designated persons will be closed from November 08, 2018 to closing business hours of November 14, 2018 (both days inclusive), pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

This notice is also available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) where the shares of the company are listed and on the website of the Company (www. gogiacap.com).

For, Gogia Capital Services Limited

Date: November 5, 2018 Place: New Delhi

Megha Bahel (Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Any person(s), who has a claim in respect of the said share certificate, should lodge such claim with all supporting documents at the Company's registered office within 15 days hereof, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate without further intimation. For Shalby Limited Jayesh Patel Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

87329832 87341650

PUBLIC NOTICE

Place : Ahmedabad Date : November 3, 2018

NOTICE is hereby given that VASUDEO KHANDERAO DESHPANDE r/o Kothrud Pune intend to sale in favor of my clients, all his ownership & easementary rights with possession of a Apartment no.2 of b.up area116.128 sq.mts, with adjescent garden land of 83.612 sq.mts. & 1 covered car park space in the Surbharti Apartments, alongwith 13.262% undivided share rights in land, common areas and facilities of plot no 124 in C.S.no.574 [S.no. 26 h.no. 1/2/3/4] situated at Dahanukar colony Mouje Kothrud, Tal Haveli & Dist Pune & within limits of Pune Municipal Corporation.

of Pune Municipal Corporation. If any person/s have any right/s, interest/s, claim/s &/or objection/s of whatsoever nature for the said transaction/s in respect of said above whatsoever nature for the said transaction/s in respect of said above described property, then the same should be made known in writing to the undersigned, alongwith respective valid documents [duly certified] within 7(seven) days from publication of this notice, failing which right/s, interest/s, claim/s, &/or objection/s, if any, shall respectively be considered to have waived or abandoned forever by respectively halder's &/or claimants while completing the said transaction. respective holder/s &/or claimants while completing the said transaction

Date 05/11/2018. Place -Thane

Adv. Rajiv Phaltankar [Regn no. MAH/1262/1981] 4, Adarsha soc., Opp State Bank, Naupada, THANE 400602, Email-phaltankar_r@hotmail.com

यका बेक (भारत सरकार का उपक्रम) सम्मान आपके विश्वास का



UCO BANK

HONOURS YOUR TRUST

Sarkhej Branch: Gangahari Complex, Near ITI College, Sarkhej, Ahmedabad - 382210

POSSESSION NOTICE

Appendix - IV [See Rule 8 (1)] (For Immovable Property)

The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of UCO Bank under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (No. 54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice dated 23.08.2018 calling upon the Borrower Smt. Shailendri Arvindkumar Verma & Mr. Arvindkumar Suryanath Singh Verma to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 40,83,307.51/- (In Words Rupees Forty Lac Eighty Three Thousand Three Hundred Seven and Fifty One Paisa Only) inclusive of interest charged upto 30.04.2018) within 60 days from the date of receipt

The borrower and/or guarantor having failed to repay the amount, notice is of the said notice. hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub - section (4) of Section 13 of Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this 1st day of November of the year 2018.

The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the UCO Bank for an amount of being Rs. 40,65,568.09 (In Words Rupees Forty Lac Sixty Five Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Eight and Paisa Nine Only) (Rs. 40,000/-deposited and has been given effect in interest) and interest thereon.

The Borrower's and/or quarantor's attention is invited to provision of sub-

parmaX

PARMAX PHARMA LIMITED (CIN: L24231GJ1994PLC023504)

Reg. Off. Plot No. 20, Survey No. 52, Rajkot-Gondal National Highway No.27, Hadamtala, Rajkot, Gujarat-360311

Phone No. 02827-270534/35 E-Mail Id : info@parmaxpharma.com NOTICE

Pursuant to the provision of Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, notice is hereby given that meeting of the Board of Directors of the company is Schedule to be held at 01:00 PM on Sunday 11th November, 2018 inter-alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the company for the quarter and half year ended 30" September, 2018.

The notice of board meeting is also available on our website i.e. www.parmaxpharma.com as well as on website of stock exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com

: - 03.11.2018 : - Hadamtala Date

For Parmax Pharma Limited Alkesh Ramniklal Gosalia

Din No.: 01130615



DSUBANK विभागि अर्थन को - आंप. रैक कि

Head Office: 391, The Melange, Mumbai- Pune Road, Phugewadi Pune 411012. Phone No. 7887882853, 7887882882

Email: sambhajibank@hotmail.com. Website: www.sambhajibank.com

POSSESSION NOTICE Under Rule 8(1)

The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of Dharmaveer Sambhaji Urban Co-Op. Bank Ltd., Pimpri-Chinchwad, under the securitization and Reconstruction of financial assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002, and in exercise of powers conferred under the section 13(12) read with the rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule 2002 issued a demand notice dt. 03.05.2018 calling upon the borrower A/C Mrs. Chavan Mohini Sampat to repay Rs. 42,17,038/- + unapplied Interest + Peneal Interest + Surcharge within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is here by given to the borrower & the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the properties described here in below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13(4) of the said act read with rule 8 of Security Interest (Enforcement) rules 2002 on this 29th day of October of

The borrower in particular and the public in general are here by cautioned

ફાયનાન્સિયલ એક્સપ્રેસ

અમદાવાદ, સોમવાર, તા. ૫ નવેમ્બર (૫٧: ١)



Registered Office: GIDC Industrial Estate, Kalol-389 330, Dist. Panchmahals, Gujarat CIN: L27104GJ1972PLC002153, Phone No: 02676-230777, Fax No: 02676 230889 Email: shares@panchmahalsteel.co.in Website: www.panchmahalsteel.co.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018

₹in Lacs							
Sr.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year			
		30/09/2018	30/09/2018	30/09/2017			
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited			
1	Total Income from Operations	10971.98	21760.41	9448.28			
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	120.55	313.96	(331.89)			
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	120.55	313.96	(331.89)			
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	80.19	219.97	(223.00)			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [compr sing Profit I (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	80.19	219.97	(223.00)			
6	Equity Share Capital	1908.31	1908.31	1908.31			
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Ba ance Sheet as at 31st March, 2018 (Other Equity)		10186.24				
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) a) Basic b) Diluted	0.420 0.420	1.153 1.153	(1.169) (1.169)			

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2018 are available on the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.panchmahalsteel.co.in

For Panchmahal Steel Limited

Ashok Malhotra

Chairman & Managing Director DIN - 00120198 ક્રૂડમાં નોંધપાત્ર વોલ્યુમ સાથે વાર કિંમતોમાં બેરલ દીઠ રૂા.૨૮૫નો દાષ્પ્રાપ્ત

દેશના અગ્રણી કોમોડિટી ડેરિવેટિલ્ઝ એક્સચેન્જ એમસીએક્સ પંજા<u>વ</u> mo હેઠળના સપ્તાહ (૨૬ ઓક્ટોબરથી ૧ નવેમ્બર) દરમિયાન કોઇઝ્સ વાયદાઓમાં ૨૮, ૬૭, ૮૨૫ સોદામાં રૂ. ૧, ૩૭, ૮૧૩. ૨૮ કરોડનું ટર્નઆ. નોંધાયું હતું . કીમતી ધાતુઓમાં સોના-ચાંદીના વાયદાના ભાવમાં એકંદરે 🖟 રહી હતી, જ્યારે તમામ બિનલોહ ધાતુઓ ઢીલી બંધ થઈ હતી. એનર્જીમાં 🖟 તેલમાં ૭,૧૨,૦૧,૭૦૦ બેરલ્સના નોંધપાત્ર વોલ્યુમસાથે વાયદાના ભાવ બેરલદીઠ રૂ.૨૮૫નો ઘટાડો થયો હતો. નેચરલ ગેસ પણ ઘટ્યું હતું. ફ્રી ન કોમોડિટીઝમાં કોટન અને સીપીઓના વાયદામાં સાર્વત્રિક ઘટાડો ભાવમાં થય્યુ હતો, જ્યારે મેન્થા તેલમાં સુધારાનો દોર ચાલુ રહી વાયદા વધુ વધ્યા હતા. એલચીના વાયદાના ભાવમાં બેતરફી વધઘટ રહી હતી. કોમોડિટી વાયદાનો સૂચકાંક કોમડેક્સ સપ્તાહ દરમિયાન ૯૧.૪૩ પોઈન્ટ ઘટવો હતો

કોમોડિટી ઓપ્શન્સમાં સપ્તાહ દરમિયાન રૂ.૧,૬૪૪.૭૯ કરોડનું નોશનલ ટર્નઓવર નોંધાયું હતું, જ્યારે કુલ પ્રીમિયમ રૂ. ૨૦. ૬૪ કરોડનું થયું હતું. ગોલ્ડ ઓપ્યાન્સમાં રૂ.૭૯૮. ૬૫ કરોડની કીમતનાં ૨,૪૮૧ કિલો, ચાંદીના ઓપ્શન્સમાં રૂ.૧૦૪.૦૧ કરોડની કીમતનાં ૨૬.૫૮૦ ટન, તાંબાના ઓપ્શન્સમાં રૂ.૯૮.૩૫ કરોડની કીમતનાં ૨,૧૭૯૮ન, જસતના ઓપ્શન્સમાં રૂ.૨૧.૪૫ કરોડનાં ૧,૦૯૫ ટન અને ક્રૂડ તેલના ઓપ્શન્સમાં રૂ.૬૨૨.૩૩ કરોડની કીમતનાં ૧૨,૩૦,૦૦૦ બેરલ્સનાં કામકાજ થયાં હતાં. આ સામે પ્રીમિયમ, ગોલ્ડ ઓપ્શન્સમાં રૂ.૭.૦૪ કરોડ, સિલ્વર ઓપ્શન્સમાં રૂ.૧.૧૮ કરોડ, તાંબાના ઓપ્શન્સમાં રૂ.૧. ૬૪ કરોડ, જસતના ઓપ્શન્સમાં રૂ. ૧૯લાખ અને ક્રુડ તેલના ઓપ્શન્સમાં રૂ. ૧૦. ૫૯ કરોડના સ્તરે રહ્યું હતું.

કોમોડિટી વાયદાઓમાં કીમતી ધાતુઓમાં એમસીએક્સ સોનું ડિસેમ્બર વાયદો ૧૦ ગ્રામદીઠરૂ. ૩૧,૯૬૪ ખૂલી, સપ્તાહ દરમિયાન ઈન્ટા-ડેમાં ઊપરમાં રૂ. ૩૨, ૨૧૩ અને નીચામાં રૂ. ૩૧,૭૧૧ના સ્તરને સ્પર્શી સપ્તાહના અંતે રૂ. ૩૧ (૦.૧૦ટકા) વધી રૂ.૩૧,૮૯૨ બંધ રહ્યો હતો. સોનાનો મિનિ નવેમ્બર વાયદો ૧૦ ગ્રામદીઠ રૂ. ૩૧, ૭૭૯ ખૂલી, સપ્તાહના અંતે રૂ. ૧૦૦ (૦. ૩૨ ટકા)ની વૃદ્ધિ સાથે બંધમાં રૂ.૩૧,૭૮૩ના ભાવ રહ્યા હતા. આ વાયદો સપ્તાહ દરમિયાન ઊપરમાં રૂ.૩૧,૯૯૩ અને નીચામાં રૂ.૩૧,૫૯૦ બોલાયો હતો. ગોલ્ડ-ગિનીનો નવેમ્બર વાયદો ૮ ગ્રામદીઠ રૂ.૨૫,૩૯૪ ખૂલી, સપ્તાહ દરમિયાન ઈન્ટ્રા-ડેમાં ઊપરમાં રૂ. ૨૫, ૮૨૯ અને નીચામાં રૂ. ૨૫, ૨૭૧ બોલાઈ સપ્તાહના અંતે રૂ.૪૦ (૦.૧૬ ટકા) વધી રૂ.૨૫,૪૦૪ બંધ રહ્યો હતો, જ્યારે ગોલ્ડ-પેટલનો નવેમ્બર વાયદો ૧ ગ્રામદીઠ રૂ. ૩,૧૭૩ ખૂલી, સપ્રાહદરમિયાન ઈન્ટ્રા-ડેમાં ઊપરમાં રૂ.૩,૧૮૭ અને નીચામાં રૂ.૩,૧૫૫ બોલાઈ સપ્તાહના અંતે રૂ.૧ (૦.૦૩ ટકા) સુધરી બંધમાં રૂ.૩,૧૬૯ના ભાવ રહ્યા હતા. સોનાનો દૂર ડિલિવરીનો ફેબ્રુઆરી-૧૯ વાયદો ૧૦ ગ્રામદીઠ રૂ.૨૯ (૦.૦૯ ટકા) વધી 3.32,984 થયો હતો.

Bilcare

Place: Vadodara

Date

: 03.11.2018

Research

Bilcare Limited

Regd. Office: 1028, Shiroli, Rajgurunagar, Pune 410 505. Tel: +91 2135 304200 Fax: +91 2135 304370

Website: www.bilcare.com CIN: L28939PN1987PLC043953

Notice [For the attention of Equity Shareholders of the Company]
Sub : Transfer of Equity Shares of the Company to Investor Education and
Protection Fund (IEPF)

This Notice is published pursuant to the provisions of the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer & Refund) Amendment Rules, 2017 notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs with effect from February 28, 2017 ("the Rules") read with Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013.

The Rules, amongst other matters, contain provisions for transfer of all shares in respect of which dividend has not been claimed by the shareholders for seven consecutive years or more to the IEPF under the said Rules.

Adhering to the requirements set out in the Rules, notice is being sent individually to the concerned shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to the said account for taking appropriate action(s).

The Company has uploaded details of such shareholders and shares due for transfer to IEPF account on its website at www.bilcare.com. The shareholders are requested to verify the details of unclaimed dividend and the shares liable to be transferred to IEPF.

The shareholders may note that the unclaimed dividend and the shares transferred to the said account including all benefits accruing on such shares, if any, can be claimed back from IEPF Authority after following the procedure prescribed by the Rules.

In case the Company does not receive any communication from the concerned shareholders by 27" November, 2018, the Company shall, with a view to comply with the requirement set out in the Rules, transfer the shares as per the procedures stipulated therein without any further communication.

To claim any unpaid dividend or shares or for any further information/clarification/ assistance, the concerned shareholders may contact the RTA/the Company at the below

Contact details of the RTA Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd., (Unit: Bilcare Limited) Block No. 202, 2nd Floor, Akshay Complex Off Dhole Patil Road, Pune - 411 001, India Tolofax +01-20-26163503 Contact details of the Company

Secretarial Department Bilcare Limited 601, B-Wing, ICC Trade Tower, S.B. Road, Pune - 411 016, India Tel: +91-20-30257700 Fay: +91-20-30257701

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE

SHALBY LIMITED Regd. Office: Opp. Keminesti Club, CIN : LBS1190J20

NOTICE is hereby given that the following share certificate issued by the Company has been reported as lost/misplaced/stolen and holder of the said share certificate has requested the Company for issue of duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof.

Name of Shareholder	Falla No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.		
			From	To	shares
Muthuswamy Krishnamurthy Jt. Laitha Krishnamurthy	SHA0000012	00052	87329832	87341850	11819

Place : Ahmedabad Date : November 3, 2018

NOTICE FOR EMPANELMENT OF ADVOCATES/SOLICITORS/LAW FIRMS

United Bank of India invites applications from Advocates/ Solicitors/Law Firms for empanelment in banks panel. For eligibility criteria and further details, please visit banks website www.unitedbankofindia.com.

Place: Kolkata Date: 04.11.2018

General Manager (Recovery, Legal, Credit Monitoring, DRT, RTI & SAMV)

युनाइटेड बैंक ऑफ इंडिया

United Bank of India The Bank that begins w

11, Hemanta Basu Sarani, Kolkata - 700 001

Visit our website : www.unitedbankofindia.com

OSBI

Pension, Provident Fund and Gratuity Department, Corporate Centre, State Bank Bhavan, 16th Floor, Madame Cama Road, Mumbai - 400 021.

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL

State Bank of India has issued a Request for Proposal (RFP) for empanelment of Insurance Brokers. For details,